10

11

12

06/01

13/01

20/01

27/01

03/02

24/02

03/03

10/03

17/03

24/03

31/03

21/04

Salle

Espagnol

Mardi 17-18
Mme Briec

D315

3+4

Mardi 15-16
Mme Briec

D315

MD

Mardi 16-17
Mme Briec

MD

3+4

Anglais

Mardi 15-16
Mme
Luitaud

D305

Mardi 15-16
M Wild

D316

Mardi 16-17
Mme
Hascoet

D212

Philo

Merc 13-14
M.
Claparede

Al7

Merc 17-18
M.
Claparéde

A8

Merc 18h
M.
Claparede

MD

MD

MD

Jeudi 13-14
M.
Claparede

D316

Francais

Jeudi 18-19
M. Keryell

D303

MD

Mardi 16-17
Mme Le
Bihan

AS

MD

Jeudi 12-13
M Minel

D305

MD




10

11

12

06/01

13/01

20/01

27/01

03/02

24/02

03/03

10/03

17/03

24/03

31/03

21/04

Salle

HGG

Mardi 14-15
M. Le Foll

D313

Mardi 15-16
M. Le Foll

Mardi 16-17
M. Le Foll

Mardi 17h
M Le Foll

Jeudi 13-14
M. Le Foll

R214

Mardi 15-16
Mme
Perron-
Philippe

D411

MatAppli

Lundi 10-11
M. Datil

D305

Mardi 15-16
Mme
Fitamant

D602

Mardi 15-16
M. Ponge

R212

Merc 17-18
M. Coat

D305

MatAppro

Mardi 17-18
Mme
Roudaut

R311

Mardi 16-17
Mme
Roudaut

R311

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

Allemand

Jeudi 12-13
Mme Corda

D316




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
A B A B A B A B A B A B
06/01 /13/01|20/01|27/01|03/02 |24/02 | 03/03 10/03 17/03 |24/03 |31/03 |21/04

TD

MatAppli

Lundi 9-11 1,2,4,16,7,8,11,2,4,16,7,8,/1,2,4,16,7,8,1,2,4,16,7,8,/1,2,4,16,7.8, 1,24, |6,7,8,
5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9

Lundi 11-13 6,7,8,11,2,4,16,7,8,/1,2,4,16,7,8,|1,2,4,16,7,8, 1,2,4,16,7,8,1,2,4, |6,7,8, 1,2,4,
9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5

TP Info

MatAppli

Vend 11-12 1,2,4,16,7,8,11,2,4,16,7,8,11,2,4,16,7,8,1,2,4,16,7,8,/1,2,4,16,7.8, 1,24, |6,7,8,
5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9

Vend12-13 6,7,8,11,2,4,16,7,8,/1,2,4,16,7,8,|1,2,4,16,7,8, 1,2,4,16,7,8,1,2,4, |6,7,8, 1,2,4,
9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5 9 5

MD: Mathis Domanski




